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08

1 x High pressure sodium vapour lamp

250 W

33200 lm

81 lm/W

2000 K

22

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E40

67%

22177 lm

275 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole integrated

Shape and measurements 

Length: 20.87 in

Width: 13.78 in

Height: 7.87 in

Electric 

System power: 275 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 66

IK: 08

Product data sheet
FLA461 [S60] IP66:HST-X4 250W/E40
108-9710
WE-EF

IP66, Class I. Marine-grade die-cast aluminium alloy. 5CE superior corrosion protection including PCS hardware. Silicone CCG® Controlled

Compression Gasket. Safety glass lens. Control gear on hinged and 'no tool' removable gear tray. Anodised aluminium reflector, for beam

efficiency and glare control. Recommended mounting height 2,5-10,0 m, depending on lamp type selected. 

Light output 1 
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